Mats TALLOEN

Omega

Course : H:Jeugd

Distance : 4540m

Time : 0:24:29 (5'24"/km)

LoOoNoULRWNE
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LOS Herent
Bart Swings 12.10.2024
Omega

1/10 0.K.

Full result on Webres

0:30:26
0:31:31

2. Matijs LOECKX
3. Nathan JANSEN

10'00"/km
6'27"/km
6'57"/km
5'28"/km
9'40"/km
9'47"/km

10'36"/km
10'28"/km

8'20"/km
50'00"/km
7'13"/km
15'21"/km
10'13"/km
16'40"/km
7'38"/km
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